
Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (8) 1,5 km 15 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)

15(100) Finish

1 107 DINU Filip 16:06 0:43 1:07 2:03 3:32 4:04 5:38 6:42 8:29 9:57 12:17 12:54 14:42 15:22
CS Atletic Roman 0:43 0:24 0:56 1:29 0:32 1:34 1:04 1:47 1:28 2:20 0:37 1:48 0:40

15:56 16:06
0:23 0:10

2 101 ALEXA-POP Petru 17:11 0:56 1:47 2:50 4:30 5:00 6:38 7:46 9:31 11:01 13:01 13:50 15:41 16:22
CS Babarunca 0:56 0:51 1:03 1:40 0:30 1:38 1:08 1:45 1:30 2:00 0:49 1:51 0:41

17:02 17:11
0:24 0:09

3 103 TEMBEA Claudiu 21:36 1:04 2:07 3:24 6:04 6:56 9:12 10:47 12:42 14:37 16:21 17:29 19:54 20:53
CS Babarunca 1:04 1:03 1:17 2:40 0:52 2:16 1:35 1:55 1:55 1:44 1:08 2:25 0:59

21:28 21:36
0:25 0:08

4 102 TUDOR Stefan 26:04 1:09 1:39 3:08 5:21 8:03 11:21 13:58 15:58 18:52 20:27 21:28 24:25 25:13
CS Babarunca 1:09 0:30 1:29 2:13 2:42 3:18 2:37 2:00 2:54 1:35 1:01 2:57 0:48

25:54 26:03
0:29 0:09

5 104 SZALLO Csongor 26:22 1:25 2:55 3:58 5:45 6:51 8:42 10:09 12:29 14:57 18:16 19:26 24:02 24:53
Watch Out Cluj 1:25 1:30 1:03 1:47 1:06 1:51 1:27 2:20 2:28 3:19 1:10 4:36 0:51

26:13 26:22
0:51 0:08

6 105 PICIU Filip 26:59 1:42 2:07 3:57 5:54 6:42 9:47 11:18 13:34 16:19 21:23 22:52 25:18 26:16
CS Chimia Victoria 1:42 0:25 1:50 1:57 0:48 3:05 1:31 2:16 2:45 5:04 1:29 2:26 0:58

26:51 26:59
0:27 0:08

7 106 TISEANU Andrei 27:58 3:13 3:41 5:12 7:27 10:05 13:25 16:00 18:00 21:00 22:31 23:36 26:31 27:18
OK Silva Câmpina 3:13 0:28 1:31 2:15 2:38 3:20 2:35 2:00 3:00 1:31 1:05 2:55 0:47

27:49 27:58
0:21 0:09

8 Kover Gergely 36:10 1:50 2:55 4:48 8:53 9:34 11:45 13:14 14:49 26:15 29:22 30:24 33:11 34:09
PC Sfantu Gheorghe 1:50 1:05 1:53 4:05 0:41 2:11 1:29 1:35 11:26 3:07 1:02 2:47 0:58

36:00 36:10
1:16 0:10



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (6) 1,5 km 15 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)

15(100) Finish

1 108 GYÖRGY Gergely 16:41 1:29 2:10 3:09 4:32 5:15 6:45 7:50 9:36 11:11 12:40 13:28 15:24 16:00
VSK Csíkszereda 1:29 0:41 0:59 1:23 0:43 1:30 1:05 1:46 1:35 1:29 0:48 1:56 0:36

16:34 16:41
0:20 0:07

2 113 DANBRATU Paul 18:02 0:48 1:40 2:39 4:09 4:42 6:01 7:17 8:37 10:17 12:05 13:21 16:31 17:09
CS Chimia Victoria 0:48 0:52 0:59 1:30 0:33 1:19 1:16 1:20 1:40 1:48 1:16 3:10 0:38

17:54 18:02
0:34 0:08

3 111 PASCU Stefan 19:50 0:48 1:12 2:18 6:09 6:38 8:00 9:14 10:38 13:06 15:41 16:22 18:21 19:05
CS Chimia Victoria 0:48 0:24 1:06 3:51 0:29 1:22 1:14 1:24 2:28 2:35 0:41 1:59 0:44

19:40 19:50
0:25 0:10

4 112 CORSATEA Andrei 22:12 0:38 1:04 2:51 4:24 4:49 6:56 8:24 10:01 11:32 17:34 18:12 20:40 21:11
CS Chimia Victoria 0:38 0:26 1:47 1:33 0:25 2:07 1:28 1:37 1:31 6:02 0:38 2:28 0:31

22:04 22:12 2:04 13:48
0:21 0:08 *35 *47

5 114 JURCOVAN Vlad 26:01 2:12 2:42 4:55 6:35 7:01 8:56 10:38 12:25 14:46 17:57 19:26 23:06 25:07
CS Chimia Victoria 2:12 0:30 2:13 1:40 0:26 1:55 1:42 1:47 2:21 3:11 1:29 3:40 2:01

25:51 26:01
0:31 0:10

6 115 TISEANU Mihai 39:00 1:22 2:17 3:43 7:09 7:44 9:00 12:05 13:43 26:58 28:15 29:12 31:22 37:20
OK Silva Câmpina 1:22 0:55 1:26 3:26 0:35 1:16 3:05 1:38 13:15 1:17 0:57 2:10 5:58

38:52 39:00 32:52
0:36 0:08 *54

M16  (10) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 30 PERCEC Vlad 15:21 0:32 1:00 1:44 2:39 3:22 3:45 4:18 5:18 6:56 7:39 9:52 10:49 11:54
CS Babarunca 0:32 0:28 0:44 0:55 0:43 0:23 0:33 1:00 1:38 0:43 2:13 0:57 1:05

13:58 14:21 14:36 14:54 15:14 15:20
1:13 0:23 0:15 0:18 0:20 0:06

2 34 ILIN Radu 16:43 1:13 1:48 2:35 3:26 4:12 4:29 5:01 6:10 7:50 8:35 11:04 12:02 13:07
CS Babarunca 1:13 0:35 0:47 0:51 0:46 0:17 0:32 1:09 1:40 0:45 2:29 0:58 1:05

15:19 15:40 15:55 16:13 16:35 16:43
1:17 0:21 0:15 0:18 0:22 0:07



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (10) 2,2 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

3 42 SIMON Benjámin 19:11 0:44 1:17 2:08 3:15 4:07 4:35 5:08 6:24 8:27 9:19 12:12 13:33 14:53
CS Transilva 0:44 0:33 0:51 1:07 0:52 0:28 0:33 1:16 2:03 0:52 2:53 1:21 1:20

17:33 18:01 18:18 18:38 19:03 19:10
1:32 0:28 0:17 0:20 0:25 0:07

4 BADEA Damian 20:02 0:36 1:08 1:58 3:05 4:00 4:24 4:55 6:04 8:26 10:17 13:02 14:17 15:41
CS Atletic Roman 0:36 0:32 0:50 1:07 0:55 0:24 0:31 1:09 2:22 1:51 2:45 1:15 1:24

18:22 18:54 19:13 19:33 19:54 20:02
1:29 0:32 0:19 0:20 0:21 0:08

5 LUNGU Ioan 22:08 0:45 1:26 2:40 4:01 5:17 5:40 6:11 7:29 9:40 10:55 14:18 15:33 17:06
CS Chimia Victoria 0:45 0:41 1:14 1:21 1:16 0:23 0:31 1:18 2:11 1:15 3:23 1:15 1:33

20:19 20:50 21:12 21:34 21:58 22:07
2:02 0:31 0:22 0:22 0:24 0:09

6 ÉGLY Bence 26:36 0:59 1:52 3:08 4:41 6:04 6:32 7:30 9:18 12:42 13:56 17:17 18:53 20:56
CS Transilva 0:59 0:53 1:16 1:33 1:23 0:28 0:58 1:48 3:24 1:14 3:21 1:36 2:03

24:28 25:14 25:33 26:03 26:29 26:36 25:56
2:08 0:46 0:19 0:30 0:26 0:07 *54

7 BAJKÓ Péter 27:25 0:50 1:40 2:46 4:19 6:00 6:38 7:28 9:32 12:30 13:24 16:42 18:13 21:16
Watch Out Cluj 0:50 0:50 1:06 1:33 1:41 0:38 0:50 2:04 2:58 0:54 3:18 1:31 3:03

25:09 25:47 26:10 26:32 27:17 27:25
2:26 0:38 0:23 0:22 0:45 0:07

TISEANU Dumitru mp 0:46 1:27 2:36 4:26 5:32 5:56 6:33 8:16 10:33 11:25 13:53 14:51 15:56
OK Silva Câmpina 0:46 0:41 1:09 1:50 1:06 0:24 0:37 1:43 2:17 0:52 2:28 0:58 1:05

18:03 ----- 18:41 19:00 19:23 19:29 18:47
1:16 0:38 0:19 0:23 0:06 *53

LENARD Luca mp 0:48 ----- 2:50 3:45 4:37 5:01 5:58 7:42 16:49 17:54 21:18 22:57 25:00
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 0:48 2:02 0:55 0:52 0:24 0:57 1:44 9:07 1:05 3:24 1:39 2:03

28:25 29:24 29:39 30:15 30:35 30:41 29:06 29:56
2:06 0:59 0:15 0:36 0:20 0:06 *52 *54

MUNTEANU Emanuel dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PC Bacau

----- ----- ----- ----- -----



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (4) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 24 VÍGH Ervin 14:40 0:35 1:02 1:46 2:41 3:24 3:42 4:09 5:01 6:29 7:09 9:20 10:14 11:15
CS Transilva 0:35 0:27 0:44 0:55 0:43 0:18 0:27 0:52 1:28 0:40 2:11 0:54 1:01

13:22 13:42 13:57 14:14 14:34 14:40
1:14 0:20 0:15 0:17 0:20 0:06

2 32 MIREA Mihai 15:51 0:38 1:09 1:55 2:58 3:46 4:02 4:29 5:31 7:06 7:53 10:13 11:13 12:21
CSU Craiova 0:38 0:31 0:46 1:03 0:48 0:16 0:27 1:02 1:35 0:47 2:20 1:00 1:08

14:29 14:50 15:06 15:24 15:44 15:50 15:19
1:12 0:21 0:16 0:18 0:20 0:06 *54

3 44 PETROVICI Victor 19:50 0:37 1:15 2:03 4:19 5:04 6:19 6:47 7:53 9:43 10:40 13:19 14:29 15:48
CS Atletic Roman 0:37 0:38 0:48 2:16 0:45 1:15 0:28 1:06 1:50 0:57 2:39 1:10 1:19

18:02 18:32 19:00 19:17 19:39 19:50
1:11 0:30 0:28 0:17 0:22 0:11

4 TAMAS Lucas 20:45 0:52 1:37 2:42 4:23 5:25 5:49 6:27 7:27 9:31 10:07 13:21 14:39 16:23
CSU Craiova 0:52 0:45 1:05 1:41 1:02 0:24 0:38 1:00 2:04 0:36 3:14 1:18 1:44

18:57 19:24 19:42 20:06 20:35 20:44
1:21 0:27 0:18 0:24 0:29 0:09

M21  (20) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 21 BLEJDEA Alexandru 14:07 0:29 0:55 1:36 2:23 3:03 3:18 3:41 4:33 6:00 6:38 8:42 9:37 10:35
CSU Craiova 0:29 0:26 0:41 0:47 0:40 0:15 0:23 0:52 1:27 0:38 2:04 0:55 0:58

12:47 13:12 13:26 13:42 14:00 14:07
1:18 0:25 0:14 0:16 0:18 0:07

2 22 VĂDEAN Cătălin 14:25 0:28 0:53 1:32 2:56 3:35 3:50 4:13 5:08 6:32 7:11 9:15 10:07 11:09
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 0:28 0:25 0:39 1:24 0:39 0:15 0:23 0:55 1:24 0:39 2:04 0:52 1:02

13:06 13:29 13:44 14:00 14:18 14:24 12:08 13:55
1:05 0:23 0:15 0:16 0:18 0:06 *48 *54

3 23 IACOB Ioan 14:28 0:30 1:01 1:43 2:30 3:10 3:26 3:52 4:49 6:20 7:05 9:18 10:13 11:11
CS Babarunca 0:30 0:31 0:42 0:47 0:40 0:16 0:26 0:57 1:31 0:45 2:13 0:55 0:58

13:09 13:29 13:45 14:00 14:17 14:27
1:08 0:20 0:16 0:15 0:17 0:10

4 25 ZINCĂ Alin Ionut 14:43 0:33 1:03 1:43 2:38 3:18 3:33 4:05 5:03 6:29 7:17 9:31 10:25 11:25
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:33 0:30 0:40 0:55 0:40 0:15 0:32 0:58 1:26 0:48 2:14 0:54 1:00

13:26 13:46 14:01 14:15 14:34 14:43
1:11 0:20 0:15 0:14 0:19 0:08



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (20) 2,2 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

5 26 TINTAR Mihai 14:46 0:35 1:06 1:49 2:42 3:21 3:40 4:13 5:05 6:32 7:21 9:28 10:20 11:21
CSU Craiova 0:35 0:31 0:43 0:53 0:39 0:19 0:33 0:52 1:27 0:49 2:07 0:52 1:01

13:27 13:46 14:02 14:20 14:40 14:46
1:13 0:19 0:16 0:18 0:20 0:05

6 27 JANCSIK Endre 15:02 0:36 1:05 1:50 2:41 3:23 3:42 4:14 5:09 6:39 7:21 9:34 10:31 11:34
CS Transilva 0:36 0:29 0:45 0:51 0:42 0:19 0:32 0:55 1:30 0:42 2:13 0:57 1:03

13:43 14:02 14:17 14:34 14:55 15:01 14:29
1:13 0:19 0:15 0:17 0:21 0:06 *54

7 28 BOGYA Tamás 15:15 0:39 1:07 1:49 2:45 3:25 3:44 4:17 5:12 6:51 7:39 9:55 10:50 11:52
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:39 0:28 0:42 0:56 0:40 0:19 0:33 0:55 1:39 0:48 2:16 0:55 1:02

13:57 14:15 14:31 14:47 15:08 15:15
1:11 0:18 0:16 0:16 0:21 0:07

8 29 BIRO Alexandru 15:18 0:39 1:05 1:44 2:48 3:29 3:47 4:11 5:03 6:31 7:15 9:59 10:53 11:54
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 0:39 0:26 0:39 1:04 0:41 0:18 0:24 0:52 1:28 0:44 2:44 0:54 1:01

13:58 14:17 14:32 14:52 15:11 15:17 14:46
1:09 0:19 0:15 0:20 0:19 0:06 *54

9 31 SUCIU Simion 15:34 0:34 1:04 1:43 2:31 3:13 3:29 3:56 4:50 6:20 7:04 9:27 10:39 11:47
VSK Csíkszereda 0:34 0:30 0:39 0:48 0:42 0:16 0:27 0:54 1:30 0:44 2:23 1:12 1:08

14:10 14:31 14:47 15:04 15:27 15:34
1:24 0:21 0:16 0:17 0:23 0:07

10 33 CIOBANU Roman 16:05 0:32 1:03 1:50 2:43 3:42 3:59 4:30 5:22 6:53 7:48 10:08 11:07 12:12
CSU Craiova 0:32 0:31 0:47 0:53 0:59 0:17 0:31 0:52 1:31 0:55 2:20 0:59 1:05

14:44 15:05 15:20 15:36 15:57 16:04
1:32 0:21 0:15 0:16 0:21 0:07

11 GYÖRGY Szabolcs 16:13 0:37 1:12 1:59 3:00 3:45 4:02 4:31 5:33 7:18 8:02 10:28 11:26 12:31
CS Transilva 0:37 0:35 0:47 1:01 0:45 0:17 0:29 1:02 1:45 0:44 2:26 0:58 1:05

14:45 15:10 15:26 15:45 16:05 16:13 15:39
1:14 0:25 0:16 0:19 0:20 0:07 *54

12 35 SZÉP Zoltán 16:44 0:36 1:12 1:59 3:03 3:56 4:16 4:52 6:01 7:52 8:40 11:01 11:58 13:06
VSK Csíkszereda 0:36 0:36 0:47 1:04 0:53 0:20 0:36 1:09 1:51 0:48 2:21 0:57 1:08

15:19 15:40 15:58 16:14 16:36 16:44
1:18 0:21 0:18 0:16 0:22 0:08

13 36 MAHU Gabriel 16:59 0:37 1:10 1:56 2:55 3:42 4:05 4:35 5:34 7:25 8:12 10:43 11:47 12:57
CS Babarunca 0:37 0:33 0:46 0:59 0:47 0:23 0:30 0:59 1:51 0:47 2:31 1:04 1:10

15:22 15:45 16:04 16:28 16:52 16:59
1:24 0:23 0:19 0:24 0:24 0:06



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (20) 2,2 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

14 38 JANTEA Alexandru 17:48 0:38 1:08 1:54 2:57 3:45 5:04 5:27 6:21 7:57 8:51 11:16 12:17 14:04
CS Babarunca 0:38 0:30 0:46 1:03 0:48 1:19 0:23 0:54 1:36 0:54 2:25 1:01 1:47

16:14 16:43 16:59 17:19 17:42 17:48
1:11 0:29 0:16 0:20 0:23 0:06

15 39 PATRAS Ionut 17:56 0:35 1:07 2:01 2:59 3:47 4:12 4:41 5:38 7:31 8:21 11:16 12:23 13:38
CS Atletic Roman 0:35 0:32 0:54 0:58 0:48 0:25 0:29 0:57 1:53 0:50 2:55 1:07 1:15

16:06 16:42 17:00 17:20 17:47 17:56 15:00
1:14 0:36 0:18 0:20 0:27 0:09 *48

16 40 URDEA Radu 18:07 0:40 1:12 2:00 3:03 3:53 4:12 4:48 5:50 7:44 8:34 11:20 12:29 13:50
CS Chimia Victoria 0:40 0:32 0:48 1:03 0:50 0:19 0:36 1:02 1:54 0:50 2:46 1:09 1:21

16:22 16:58 17:17 17:34 17:59 18:07
1:28 0:36 0:19 0:17 0:25 0:08

17 43 GEGŐ Hunor 19:18 0:39 1:18 2:58 4:00 4:45 5:03 5:38 6:41 8:32 9:43 12:27 13:36 14:38
VSK Csíkszereda 0:39 0:39 1:40 1:02 0:45 0:18 0:35 1:03 1:51 1:11 2:44 1:09 1:02

17:34 17:59 18:20 18:48 19:10 19:17
1:51 0:25 0:21 0:28 0:22 0:07

18 KUTI Norbert 23:05 1:14 1:57 3:05 5:26 6:25 6:46 7:24 8:46 11:10 12:13 14:56 16:09 17:30
Sepsiszentgyörgy 1:14 0:43 1:08 2:21 0:59 0:21 0:38 1:22 2:24 1:03 2:43 1:13 1:21

21:17 21:42 22:03 22:24 22:55 23:04
2:39 0:25 0:21 0:21 0:31 0:09

19 GĂMAN George 27:00 1:12 1:52 2:39 4:45 5:36 6:04 7:01 8:40 14:55 15:38 18:49 20:06 21:37
PC Bacau 1:12 0:40 0:47 2:06 0:51 0:28 0:57 1:39 6:15 0:43 3:11 1:17 1:31

24:33 25:24 25:46 26:19 26:50 27:00
1:40 0:51 0:22 0:33 0:31 0:09

PETREUS George dns
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare

M35  (6) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 TUDOR Paul 20:44 0:55 1:45 2:41 3:51 4:43 5:11 5:48 7:08 9:03 9:59 12:55 14:04 15:19
CS Babarunca 0:55 0:50 0:56 1:10 0:52 0:28 0:37 1:20 1:55 0:56 2:56 1:09 1:15

18:18 19:18 19:34 20:06 20:33 20:44 19:00 19:49
1:53 1:00 0:16 0:32 0:27 0:11 *52 *54



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M35  (6) 2,2 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

2 ZAHARIA Cristian 22:23 0:57 1:37 2:52 4:35 5:44 6:06 6:49 8:04 10:34 11:35 14:25 15:41 17:25
CS Babarunca 0:57 0:40 1:15 1:43 1:09 0:22 0:43 1:15 2:30 1:01 2:50 1:16 1:44

20:22 20:54 21:17 21:54 22:16 22:23
1:48 0:32 0:23 0:37 0:22 0:06

3 GYÖRGY László 23:39 1:42 2:26 3:25 5:00 6:06 6:34 7:14 8:48 11:03 12:16 15:49 17:04 18:32
VSK Csíkszereda 1:42 0:44 0:59 1:35 1:06 0:28 0:40 1:34 2:15 1:13 3:33 1:15 1:28

21:23 22:26 22:40 23:06 23:32 23:38
1:51 1:03 0:14 0:26 0:26 0:06

4 SZŐCS Zoltán 24:06 1:01 1:56 3:05 4:19 5:25 5:55 6:57 8:31 10:49 11:56 15:34 16:59 18:41
Watch Out Cluj 1:01 0:55 1:09 1:14 1:06 0:30 1:02 1:34 2:18 1:07 3:38 1:25 1:42

22:04 22:38 22:58 23:30 23:57 24:06
1:53 0:34 0:20 0:32 0:27 0:09

5 SOVAILA Paul 28:25 1:13 1:54 3:42 5:30 6:38 7:55 8:35 10:00 12:25 13:33 16:49 17:59 22:34
CS Babarunca 1:13 0:41 1:48 1:48 1:08 1:17 0:40 1:25 2:25 1:08 3:16 1:10 4:35

26:29 26:54 27:15 27:48 28:16 28:25 19:51 28:17
2:15 0:25 0:21 0:33 0:28 0:09 *44 *100

6 BÁCS Mihály-Gábor 35:45 1:23 2:18 3:47 14:26 15:49 16:30 17:30 19:05 22:17 23:45 27:14 28:55 30:36
Sepsiszentgyörgy 1:23 0:55 1:29 10:39 1:23 0:41 1:00 1:35 3:12 1:28 3:29 1:41 1:41

33:50 34:15 34:37 35:04 35:36 35:44
2:02 0:25 0:22 0:27 0:32 0:08

M45  (12) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 37 STUPU Petru 17:41 0:28 1:00 1:45 2:39 3:24 3:41 4:08 5:09 6:55 8:20 10:43 11:43 12:50
CS Babarunca 0:28 0:32 0:45 0:54 0:45 0:17 0:27 1:01 1:46 1:25 2:23 1:00 1:07

15:58 16:34 16:50 17:07 17:32 17:41
2:06 0:36 0:16 0:17 0:25 0:08

2 RUZSÁNYI Ákos 18:09 0:33 1:08 1:59 3:00 3:51 4:09 4:40 5:48 7:40 8:39 11:15 12:25 13:51
KFKI Budapest 0:33 0:35 0:51 1:01 0:51 0:18 0:31 1:08 1:52 0:59 2:36 1:10 1:26

16:39 17:03 17:22 17:41 18:03 18:09
1:43 0:24 0:19 0:19 0:22 0:05

3 41 SPATARIU Mihai 18:36 0:35 1:06 1:59 3:36 4:21 4:41 5:16 6:20 8:08 8:55 11:30 12:38 14:26
CS Babarunca 0:35 0:31 0:53 1:37 0:45 0:20 0:35 1:04 1:48 0:47 2:35 1:08 1:48

17:02 17:24 17:43 18:06 18:29 18:36
1:31 0:22 0:19 0:23 0:23 0:07



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M45  (12) 2,2 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

4 ALEXA-POP Olimpiu 20:57 1:00 1:35 2:37 4:12 5:11 5:44 6:20 7:32 9:30 10:32 13:20 14:31 15:55
CS Babarunca 1:00 0:35 1:02 1:35 0:59 0:33 0:36 1:12 1:58 1:02 2:48 1:11 1:24

18:44 19:14 19:33 20:20 20:49 20:56
1:32 0:30 0:19 0:47 0:29 0:07

5 IACOB Madalin 22:40 0:52 1:29 2:24 4:00 5:08 5:55 6:29 7:54 9:43 10:37 13:26 14:34 16:23
CS Babarunca 0:52 0:37 0:55 1:36 1:08 0:47 0:34 1:25 1:49 0:54 2:49 1:08 1:49

18:58 19:21 19:39 22:08 22:32 22:40
1:28 0:23 0:18 2:29 0:24 0:08

6 MIRICA Gheorghe 26:07 0:49 1:33 2:55 4:25 5:34 6:01 6:45 8:24 11:37 12:46 16:16 17:43 19:21
CS Babarunca 0:49 0:44 1:22 1:30 1:09 0:27 0:44 1:39 3:13 1:09 3:30 1:27 1:38

22:57 23:46 24:43 25:22 25:56 26:07
2:09 0:49 0:57 0:39 0:34 0:10

7 TUDORACHE Mihai 30:41 1:12 2:11 3:34 5:33 6:57 7:51 8:40 10:27 13:29 14:53 19:36 21:28 23:39
OK Silva Câmpina 1:12 0:59 1:23 1:59 1:24 0:54 0:49 1:47 3:02 1:24 4:43 1:52 2:11

27:52 28:41 29:08 29:44 30:26 30:40 29:21
2:28 0:49 0:27 0:36 0:42 0:14 *53

GRECU Mihnea mp 0:37 1:10 1:59 3:10 4:02 4:29 5:05 6:19 8:28 9:25 12:27 ----- 13:44
CS Mentor Silva 0:37 0:33 0:49 1:11 0:52 0:27 0:36 1:14 2:09 0:57 3:02 1:17

16:34 17:07 17:26 17:49 18:16 18:24
1:36 0:33 0:19 0:23 0:27 0:08

SEBESTYÉN István mp 0:35 1:08 1:54 2:54 3:40 3:58 4:26 5:23 7:08 7:57 12:52 13:57 15:11
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 0:35 0:33 0:46 1:00 0:46 0:18 0:28 0:57 1:45 0:49 4:55 1:05 1:14

17:45 18:15 ----- 18:47 19:13 19:20
1:30 0:30 0:32 0:26 0:07

GORBEA Florin mp 1:12 2:06 3:21 5:01 6:22 6:54 7:39 9:40 11:51 13:09 16:51 18:17 21:57
CS Babarunca 1:12 0:54 1:15 1:40 1:21 0:32 0:45 2:01 2:11 1:18 3:42 1:26 3:40

26:07 26:50 27:19 ----- 30:06 30:17 27:44
2:22 0:43 0:29 2:47 0:11 *54

FURNICA Radu mp 1:34 2:38 3:47 5:20 7:35 8:13 8:58 11:00 15:40 16:36 19:42 ----- 21:05
Individual 1:34 1:04 1:09 1:33 2:15 0:38 0:45 2:02 4:40 0:56 3:06 1:23

33:39 34:07 ----- 35:50 36:40 36:54
4:20 0:28 1:43 0:50 0:14

BUTYKA Elemér dns
Sepsiszentgyörgy



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M55  (8) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 DOPOVETZ Iuliu 20:41 0:34 1:13 2:43 4:01 4:53 5:13 5:53 7:16 9:13 10:17 12:58 14:14 15:39
CS Babarunca 0:34 0:39 1:30 1:18 0:52 0:20 0:40 1:23 1:57 1:04 2:41 1:16 1:25

18:26 19:00 19:44 20:06 20:33 20:41
1:34 0:34 0:44 0:22 0:27 0:08

2 BOTOS Sorin 20:42 0:55 1:33 2:29 3:39 4:31 4:51 5:34 6:58 8:55 9:56 13:02 14:19 15:49
CS Orienter Tg Mures 0:55 0:38 0:56 1:10 0:52 0:20 0:43 1:24 1:57 1:01 3:06 1:17 1:30

18:38 19:19 19:39 20:02 20:34 20:42
1:37 0:41 0:20 0:23 0:32 0:08

3 SZALAY Zoltán 21:04 0:41 1:17 2:09 3:23 4:28 4:49 5:24 6:33 8:39 9:35 13:09 14:25 15:51
VSK Csíkszereda 0:41 0:36 0:52 1:14 1:05 0:21 0:35 1:09 2:06 0:56 3:34 1:16 1:26

19:11 19:40 20:00 20:23 20:56 21:04
1:45 0:29 0:20 0:23 0:33 0:07

4 TŐKÉS Árpád 23:11 0:50 1:48 2:50 4:08 5:07 5:35 6:15 7:43 10:08 11:21 14:59 16:27 17:56
CS Transilva 0:50 0:58 1:02 1:18 0:59 0:28 0:40 1:28 2:25 1:13 3:38 1:28 1:29

21:13 21:42 22:03 22:28 23:00 23:11
1:55 0:29 0:21 0:25 0:32 0:10

5 IZSÁK András 25:21 0:55 1:44 2:56 4:20 5:28 5:55 6:29 8:10 11:06 12:17 15:41 17:17 19:32
CS Orienter Tg Mures 0:55 0:49 1:12 1:24 1:08 0:27 0:34 1:41 2:56 1:11 3:24 1:36 2:15

23:07 23:43 24:06 24:38 25:11 25:21
2:04 0:36 0:23 0:32 0:33 0:09

6 BABEU Pavel 28:30 0:59 1:51 3:12 5:16 6:32 6:55 7:58 10:01 12:33 14:06 17:33 19:53 22:14
CS Atletic Roman 0:59 0:52 1:21 2:04 1:16 0:23 1:03 2:03 2:32 1:33 3:27 2:20 2:21

25:54 26:50 27:14 27:42 28:19 28:30
2:01 0:56 0:24 0:28 0:37 0:11

LUFFY Vilmos mp 0:57 2:20 3:52 5:15 6:30 7:00 7:42 9:18 13:18 14:29 18:06 19:27 -----
Sepsiszentgyörgy 0:57 1:23 1:32 1:23 1:15 0:30 0:42 1:36 4:00 1:11 3:37 1:21

22:53 23:20 23:42 24:07 24:36 24:47
2:07 0:27 0:22 0:25 0:29 0:10

NAGY Gabor mp 1:01 2:00 3:28 5:07 6:49 7:32 8:29 10:41 14:12 15:42 21:13 23:21 25:27
CS Babarunca 1:01 0:59 1:28 1:39 1:42 0:43 0:57 2:12 3:31 1:30 5:31 2:08 2:06

30:41 31:41 32:10 ----- 34:15 34:30 32:41
3:34 1:00 0:29 2:05 0:14 *54



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M65  (6) 2,2 km 19 C
1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(37) 5(36) 6(33) 7(32) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(45)

15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(55) 19(100) Finish

1 MINOIU Emilian 25:40 0:54 1:39 2:58 4:50 6:06 6:31 7:14 8:36 11:10 12:22 17:01 18:27 20:13
CSU Craiova 0:54 0:45 1:19 1:52 1:16 0:25 0:43 1:22 2:34 1:12 4:39 1:26 1:46

23:35 24:07 24:28 24:58 25:32 25:40
1:57 0:32 0:21 0:30 0:34 0:08

2 TICLEANU Mircea 25:57 0:55 1:46 3:07 4:45 5:56 6:27 7:11 8:49 11:39 12:54 16:36 18:12 19:57
OK Silva Câmpina 0:55 0:51 1:21 1:38 1:11 0:31 0:44 1:38 2:50 1:15 3:42 1:36 1:45

23:32 24:09 24:36 25:08 25:47 25:57
2:04 0:37 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:09

3 URDEA Gheorghe 27:42 0:50 1:43 3:03 4:34 5:47 6:15 7:13 8:46 11:42 13:25 17:49 19:39 21:30
CS Chimia Victoria 0:50 0:53 1:20 1:31 1:13 0:28 0:58 1:33 2:56 1:43 4:24 1:50 1:51

25:24 26:02 26:27 26:58 27:32 27:42
2:13 0:38 0:25 0:31 0:34 0:09

4 DINU Gheorghe 29:22 0:55 1:35 4:01 5:53 7:22 8:00 9:15 10:38 13:07 14:22 20:44 22:03 23:33
CSU Brasov 0:55 0:40 2:26 1:52 1:29 0:38 1:15 1:23 2:29 1:15 6:22 1:19 1:30

26:57 27:33 27:52 28:32 29:12 29:22
1:33 0:36 0:19 0:40 0:40 0:10

5 POP Marian 31:50 0:49 1:39 3:28 5:45 6:54 7:36 8:31 10:16 15:11 16:45 21:54 23:37 25:33
CS Chimia Victoria 0:49 0:50 1:49 2:17 1:09 0:42 0:55 1:45 4:55 1:34 5:09 1:43 1:56

29:35 30:15 30:42 31:07 31:39 31:50
2:27 0:40 0:27 0:25 0:32 0:11

6 BERECZ Samuel 33:49 1:03 1:49 3:12 5:06 6:46 7:12 7:50 9:12 11:39 20:09 23:29 25:02 26:50
Sepsiszentgyörgy 1:03 0:46 1:23 1:54 1:40 0:26 0:38 1:22 2:27 8:30 3:20 1:33 1:48

29:51 30:22 30:43 31:38 33:38 33:49
1:49 0:31 0:21 0:55 2:00 0:11

W12  (6) 1,5 km 15 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)

15(100) Finish

1 116 TUDORASCU Ana 16:11 0:40 1:15 2:00 4:57 5:38 6:48 7:46 9:28 11:04 12:10 12:57 14:45 15:26
CS Babarunca 0:40 0:35 0:45 2:57 0:41 1:10 0:58 1:42 1:36 1:06 0:47 1:48 0:41

16:04 16:11
0:26 0:07

2 117 RÁDULY Regina 18:01 0:42 1:29 2:24 4:43 5:14 6:35 7:43 9:25 11:18 13:09 14:02 16:24 17:13
VSK Csíkszereda 0:42 0:47 0:55 2:19 0:31 1:21 1:08 1:42 1:53 1:51 0:53 2:22 0:49

17:51 18:01
0:28 0:10



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 11 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W12  (6) 1,5 km 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)
15(100) Finish

3 120 SERBAN Roberta 21:05 1:07 1:39 3:03 5:22 6:14 8:19 9:47 11:54 13:39 15:29 16:23 18:37 19:40
CS Atletic Roman 1:07 0:32 1:24 2:19 0:52 2:05 1:28 2:07 1:45 1:50 0:54 2:14 1:03

20:56 21:05
0:30 0:09

4 Kato Kelemen 32:58 2:15 2:59 4:55 8:02 9:09 11:32 13:26 16:07 21:07 23:43 26:15 30:12 31:31
Individual 2:15 0:44 1:56 3:07 1:07 2:23 1:54 2:41 5:00 2:36 2:32 3:57 1:19

32:44 32:58
0:39 0:14

5 119 PATRAS Adina 48:10 2:11 7:35 10:07 14:22 15:26 19:02 20:59 24:12 27:35 31:12 35:16 44:59 46:30
CS Atletic Roman 2:11 5:24 2:32 4:15 1:04 3:36 1:57 3:13 3:23 3:37 4:04 9:43 1:31

48:00 48:09
0:45 0:09

118 MUNTEANU Sara mp ----- 25:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- 28:12 ----- 47:03 ----- ----- ----- 54:07
PC Bacau 25:28 2:44 18:51 7:04

59:15 59:24 2:29 3:22 5:32 17:57 21:27 21:32 27:06 39:57 43:55 44:50
5:08 0:09 *33 *36 *37 *35 *39 *39 *56 *43 *44 *46

52:33 58:14
*49 *54

W14  (10) 1,5 km 15 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)

15(100) Finish

1 121 STUPU Sonia 12:55 0:40 0:57 1:39 2:45 3:11 4:16 5:10 6:26 7:43 9:08 9:53 11:41 12:19
CS Babarunca 0:40 0:17 0:42 1:06 0:26 1:05 0:54 1:16 1:17 1:25 0:45 1:48 0:38

12:48 12:55
0:21 0:06

2 128 TUDORACHE Silvia Maria 14:02 0:37 0:56 1:53 3:23 4:02 5:14 6:14 7:37 9:02 10:28 11:13 12:42 13:22
OK Silva Câmpina 0:37 0:19 0:57 1:30 0:39 1:12 1:00 1:23 1:25 1:26 0:45 1:29 0:40

13:54 14:02
0:24 0:08

3 122 TUDORASCU Maria 14:03 0:41 1:09 1:53 3:19 3:46 5:12 6:02 7:23 8:42 10:11 10:56 12:44 13:24
CS Babarunca 0:41 0:28 0:44 1:26 0:27 1:26 0:50 1:21 1:19 1:29 0:45 1:48 0:40

13:55 14:03
0:23 0:08



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 12 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W14  (10) 1,5 km 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(36) 4(38) 5(37) 6(35) 7(34) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(47) 12(50) 13(52)
15(100) Finish

4 123 ALEXA-POP Maria 14:49 0:55 1:33 2:16 3:37 4:12 5:40 6:43 8:06 9:40 10:55 11:40 13:25 14:08
CS Babarunca 0:55 0:38 0:43 1:21 0:35 1:28 1:03 1:23 1:34 1:15 0:45 1:45 0:43

14:39 14:49
0:23 0:10

5 124 DRAGOMIR Letitia 16:40 0:48 1:52 2:42 5:19 5:55 7:21 8:16 9:32 10:49 12:46 13:39 15:25 16:03
CS Babarunca 0:48 1:04 0:50 2:37 0:36 1:26 0:55 1:16 1:17 1:57 0:53 1:46 0:38

16:33 16:40
0:22 0:06

6 129 COJOACĂ Diana 18:49 0:44 1:06 2:15 3:56 4:39 7:04 8:15 10:05 11:49 13:30 14:32 16:56 17:49
CS Atletic Roman 0:44 0:22 1:09 1:41 0:43 2:25 1:11 1:50 1:44 1:41 1:02 2:24 0:53

18:41 18:49
0:32 0:08

7 127 RÁDULY Zsuzsanna Mária 18:55 0:36 0:52 1:48 3:28 4:02 5:26 6:37 8:29 12:56 14:11 15:00 17:13 18:02
VSK Csíkszereda 0:36 0:16 0:56 1:40 0:34 1:24 1:11 1:52 4:27 1:15 0:49 2:13 0:49

18:46 18:55
0:23 0:08

8 125 ALEXA-POP Cristina 23:55 0:55 1:31 2:30 4:12 5:04 7:00 8:49 11:18 12:57 18:06 19:12 21:32 22:37
CS Babarunca 0:55 0:36 0:59 1:42 0:52 1:56 1:49 2:29 1:39 5:09 1:06 2:20 1:05

23:21 23:54
0:30 0:33

9 109 PERJERU Raluca 25:12 1:15 1:49 5:13 7:36 8:16 10:05 11:27 13:23 15:50 18:16 19:44 23:08 23:58
PC Bacau 1:15 0:34 3:24 2:23 0:40 1:49 1:22 1:56 2:27 2:26 1:28 3:24 0:50

25:00 25:11
0:51 0:11

10 110 STANCIU Teodora 29:10 1:43 3:47 4:39 6:22 6:59 8:50 12:56 15:25 20:41 22:30 23:46 27:18 28:06
PC Bacau 1:43 2:04 0:52 1:43 0:37 1:51 4:06 2:29 5:16 1:49 1:16 3:32 0:48

28:59 29:09
0:47 0:10

W16  (10) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 56 BRANDUS Ana 16:13 1:04 1:26 2:30 3:33 5:03 6:17 7:10 7:55 10:20 10:58 12:06 13:18 14:27
CS Babarunca 1:04 0:22 1:04 1:03 1:30 1:14 0:53 0:45 2:25 0:38 1:08 1:12 1:09

15:39 16:06 16:13
0:15 0:27 0:06



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 13 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W16  (10) 1,9 km 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)
15(54) 16(100) Finish

2 67 GÖRÖG Gyöngyi 18:21 1:14 1:38 2:46 4:00 5:41 7:09 8:13 8:59 11:50 12:38 13:51 15:07 16:21
CS Transilva 1:14 0:24 1:08 1:14 1:41 1:28 1:04 0:46 2:51 0:48 1:13 1:16 1:14

17:44 18:15 18:21
0:20 0:31 0:06

3 70 PÁLFY Eszter 20:35 1:54 2:16 3:46 5:07 6:57 8:25 9:19 10:01 13:06 13:53 15:07 16:26 18:15
CS Transilva 1:54 0:22 1:30 1:21 1:50 1:28 0:54 0:42 3:05 0:47 1:14 1:19 1:49

19:52 20:29 20:35
0:26 0:37 0:06

4 71 BALÁZSI Zsófi 21:22 1:48 2:24 3:38 5:05 7:29 8:58 10:00 10:59 14:10 15:07 16:40 18:07 19:22
CS Transilva 1:48 0:36 1:14 1:27 2:24 1:29 1:02 0:59 3:11 0:57 1:33 1:27 1:15

20:45 21:13 21:21
0:19 0:28 0:08

5 72 BALOGH Zsófia 21:26 1:03 1:27 2:35 3:44 5:35 6:56 7:51 8:22 11:24 15:17 16:26 17:47 19:13
CS Orienter Tg Mures 1:03 0:24 1:08 1:09 1:51 1:21 0:55 0:31 3:02 3:53 1:09 1:21 1:26

20:46 21:19 21:26
0:23 0:33 0:07

6 73 PASCU Ana 21:28 1:12 1:37 2:40 4:09 6:39 8:04 9:08 9:54 13:09 14:11 15:39 17:15 18:33
CS Chimia Victoria 1:12 0:25 1:03 1:29 2:30 1:25 1:04 0:46 3:15 1:02 1:28 1:36 1:18

20:49 21:19 21:28 20:12
1:04 0:30 0:09 *55

7 LITĂ Teodora 24:22 1:21 1:59 3:18 4:57 6:54 8:53 10:01 10:45 14:30 15:53 18:07 19:43 21:36
CS Atletic Roman 1:21 0:38 1:19 1:39 1:57 1:59 1:08 0:44 3:45 1:23 2:14 1:36 1:53

23:36 24:11 24:22
0:27 0:35 0:11

8 126 MUNTENU Teodora 25:21 1:48 2:17 3:39 5:34 7:44 10:02 11:09 12:13 16:06 17:15 18:45 20:33 22:30
CS Babarunca 1:48 0:29 1:22 1:55 2:10 2:18 1:07 1:04 3:53 1:09 1:30 1:48 1:57

24:33 25:13 25:21
0:40 0:40 0:08

9 OPRIS Emanuela 50:00 3:23 8:15 11:16 13:10 18:09 20:33 21:28 22:33 36:43 37:36 40:20 42:02 47:25
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 3:23 4:52 3:01 1:54 4:59 2:24 0:55 1:05 14:10 0:53 2:44 1:42 5:23

49:05 49:51 50:00
0:18 0:46 0:08

SZŐCS Réka mp 1:34 2:11 3:33 5:11 7:12 9:01 10:17 11:08 14:48 15:45 ----- 22:02 23:42
CS Transilva 1:34 0:37 1:22 1:38 2:01 1:49 1:16 0:51 3:40 0:57 6:17 1:40

25:09 25:45 25:54
0:18 0:36 0:09



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 14 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W18  (4) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 54 POP Diana Maria 15:30 1:06 1:29 2:36 3:35 5:05 6:17 7:09 7:47 9:58 10:34 11:40 12:49 13:45
CS Chimia Victoria 1:06 0:23 1:07 0:59 1:30 1:12 0:52 0:38 2:11 0:36 1:06 1:09 0:56

14:57 15:23 15:29
0:14 0:26 0:06

2 55 MAN Antonia 15:56 1:00 1:24 2:21 3:24 4:56 6:09 7:05 7:43 10:11 10:51 11:57 13:10 14:04
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 1:00 0:24 0:57 1:03 1:32 1:13 0:56 0:38 2:28 0:40 1:06 1:13 0:54

15:21 15:50 15:56
0:16 0:29 0:06

3 58 TUDORACHE Alexia 16:23 1:06 1:26 2:14 3:48 5:22 6:30 7:28 8:11 10:28 11:08 12:14 13:26 14:30
CSU Craiova 1:06 0:20 0:48 1:34 1:34 1:08 0:58 0:43 2:17 0:40 1:06 1:12 1:04

15:47 16:15 16:22
0:17 0:28 0:07

4 66 BŐJTE Sára 18:08 1:00 1:18 2:39 3:44 5:24 6:38 7:43 8:21 11:01 12:23 13:46 15:00 16:07
CS Transilva 1:00 0:18 1:21 1:05 1:40 1:14 1:05 0:38 2:40 1:22 1:23 1:14 1:07

17:26 18:00 18:07
0:17 0:34 0:07

W21  (15) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 51 ANGHEL Andra Cecilia 14:39 1:01 1:21 2:15 3:08 4:27 5:31 6:19 6:48 9:05 9:48 10:51 11:58 12:56
CSU Craiova 1:01 0:20 0:54 0:53 1:19 1:04 0:48 0:29 2:17 0:43 1:03 1:07 0:58

14:06 14:31 14:39
0:14 0:25 0:07

2 52 STUPU Iulia 14:58 0:56 1:16 2:09 3:07 4:34 5:40 6:31 7:05 9:17 10:00 11:06 12:12 13:14
CS Babarunca 0:56 0:20 0:53 0:58 1:27 1:06 0:51 0:34 2:12 0:43 1:06 1:06 1:02

14:24 14:52 14:58
0:15 0:28 0:06

3 53 DEAC Anca 15:14 1:01 1:23 2:14 3:27 4:51 5:57 6:53 7:25 9:39 10:19 11:27 12:34 13:31
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 1:01 0:22 0:51 1:13 1:24 1:06 0:56 0:32 2:14 0:40 1:08 1:07 0:57

14:40 15:06 15:14
0:15 0:26 0:07

4 57 MANU Andreea 16:19 1:06 1:25 2:20 3:34 5:05 6:16 7:09 7:50 10:20 10:59 12:04 13:24 14:25
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 1:06 0:19 0:55 1:14 1:31 1:11 0:53 0:41 2:30 0:39 1:05 1:20 1:01

15:43 16:11 16:19 13:08
0:17 0:28 0:07 *47



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 15 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W21  (15) 1,9 km 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)
15(54) 16(100) Finish

5 59 MINOIU Veronica 16:49 1:04 1:26 2:29 3:37 5:13 6:26 7:26 8:06 10:30 11:12 12:19 13:41 14:45
CSU Craiova 1:04 0:22 1:03 1:08 1:36 1:13 1:00 0:40 2:24 0:42 1:07 1:22 1:04

16:04 16:39 16:48 13:28
0:16 0:35 0:09 *47

6 60 STUPU Anca 16:50 1:11 1:38 2:33 3:46 5:17 6:40 7:44 8:19 10:41 11:21 12:30 13:42 14:47
CS Babarunca 1:11 0:27 0:55 1:13 1:31 1:23 1:04 0:35 2:22 0:40 1:09 1:12 1:05

16:08 16:41 16:50
0:18 0:33 0:09

7 61 RÁDULY Réka 17:00 0:56 1:17 2:26 3:27 5:09 6:25 7:19 7:53 10:25 11:08 12:19 13:39 14:51
VSK Csíkszereda 0:56 0:21 1:09 1:01 1:42 1:16 0:54 0:34 2:32 0:43 1:11 1:20 1:12

16:17 16:52 17:00
0:18 0:35 0:08

8 62 ROMAN Alexandra 17:39 1:07 1:29 2:24 3:30 5:13 6:27 7:31 8:15 11:11 11:57 13:10 14:26 15:38
CS Electro Sistem Baia Mare 1:07 0:22 0:55 1:06 1:43 1:14 1:04 0:44 2:56 0:46 1:13 1:16 1:12

17:01 17:31 17:39
0:17 0:30 0:07

9 63 PAPARĂ Nicoleta 17:44 1:07 1:30 3:04 4:12 5:42 7:08 8:01 8:36 11:05 11:49 13:18 14:33 15:40
VSK Csíkszereda 1:07 0:23 1:34 1:08 1:30 1:26 0:53 0:35 2:29 0:44 1:29 1:15 1:07

17:08 17:37 17:44
0:18 0:29 0:07

10 65 ZINCĂ Andreea 18:06 1:20 1:44 2:52 4:02 5:39 6:53 7:55 8:39 11:21 12:06 13:24 14:52 16:05
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:20 0:24 1:08 1:10 1:37 1:14 1:02 0:44 2:42 0:45 1:18 1:28 1:13

17:29 17:57 18:05
0:17 0:28 0:08

11 BOGYA Yana 18:29 1:02 1:22 2:55 4:01 5:34 6:49 7:47 8:24 12:21 13:03 14:17 15:30 16:34
Individual 1:02 0:20 1:33 1:06 1:33 1:15 0:58 0:37 3:57 0:42 1:14 1:13 1:04

17:50 18:21 18:29
0:15 0:31 0:08

12 68 CRETU Cristina 19:23 1:10 1:35 2:39 3:54 5:36 6:54 8:09 8:44 11:40 12:28 13:54 15:19 16:53
CS Babarunca 1:10 0:25 1:04 1:15 1:42 1:18 1:15 0:35 2:56 0:48 1:26 1:25 1:34

18:26 19:14 19:23
0:22 0:48 0:09

13 MUTTER Ingrid 23:44 1:29 1:54 3:17 7:46 10:28 11:48 12:59 13:41 16:20 18:03 19:14 20:26 21:29
CS Transilva 1:29 0:25 1:23 4:29 2:42 1:20 1:11 0:42 2:39 1:43 1:11 1:12 1:03

22:51 23:35 23:43
0:16 0:44 0:08



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 16 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W21  (15) 1,9 km 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)
15(54) 16(100) Finish

14 PATRAS Mirela 24:43 2:05 2:38 4:11 5:46 8:11 9:52 11:13 12:04 17:05 17:53 19:19 20:51 22:12
CS Atletic Roman 2:05 0:33 1:33 1:35 2:25 1:41 1:21 0:51 5:01 0:48 1:26 1:32 1:21

23:53 24:32 24:43
0:26 0:39 0:11

SUCIU Mădălina dns
VSK Csíkszereda

W35  (5) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 64 RÁDULY Annamária 18:01 1:09 1:36 2:34 4:09 6:01 7:26 8:26 9:06 11:32 12:27 13:44 15:03 15:56
VSK Csíkszereda 1:09 0:27 0:58 1:35 1:52 1:25 1:00 0:40 2:26 0:55 1:17 1:19 0:53

17:19 17:51 18:00
0:19 0:32 0:09

2 69 DOPOVETZ Diana 20:24 1:10 1:41 2:48 4:09 6:16 7:31 9:52 10:31 13:03 13:44 15:07 16:30 17:53
CS Babarunca 1:10 0:31 1:07 1:21 2:07 1:15 2:21 0:39 2:32 0:41 1:23 1:23 1:23

19:38 20:17 20:24
0:19 0:39 0:06

3 74 SABĂU Cristina 21:48 1:50 2:24 4:17 6:03 7:54 9:26 10:33 11:26 14:13 14:58 16:18 17:42 19:06
CSU Brasov 1:50 0:34 1:53 1:46 1:51 1:32 1:07 0:53 2:47 0:45 1:20 1:24 1:24

20:42 21:38 21:48
0:21 0:56 0:10

4 SIMON Gyongyi 23:08 1:00 1:26 2:25 3:56 6:05 7:32 8:39 12:15 15:22 16:17 18:03 19:40 20:41
Watch Out Cluj 1:00 0:26 0:59 1:31 2:09 1:27 1:07 3:36 3:07 0:55 1:46 1:37 1:01

22:20 22:57 23:08
0:18 0:37 0:11

5 ZAHARIA Cristina 28:59 1:17 1:46 4:40 9:25 12:06 13:37 15:16 15:58 18:54 22:10 23:59 25:09 26:37
CS Babarunca 1:17 0:29 2:54 4:45 2:41 1:31 1:39 0:42 2:56 3:16 1:49 1:10 1:28

28:13 28:51 28:59
0:21 0:38 0:08



Sepsi Kupa 2024 KO sâm. 20.04.2024 16:59
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 17 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W55  (4) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 DOPOVETZ Maria Ruxandra 30:52 1:52 2:20 6:24 7:53 10:40 12:35 13:56 14:43 18:49 19:42 21:17 22:54 24:57
CS Babarunca 1:52 0:28 4:04 1:29 2:47 1:55 1:21 0:47 4:06 0:53 1:35 1:37 2:03

28:29 30:41 30:52
1:09 2:12 0:10

2 CRACIUN Gentiana 31:11 2:06 2:44 4:21 6:25 9:18 12:16 13:52 14:59 18:49 19:47 24:04 26:17 28:03
CS Babarunca 2:06 0:38 1:37 2:04 2:53 2:58 1:36 1:07 3:50 0:58 4:17 2:13 1:46

30:10 30:58 31:11
0:26 0:48 0:12

3 ANTAL Rózália 34:58 3:21 4:22 6:15 8:33 11:29 13:47 16:17 17:02 20:53 21:54 25:37 27:57 29:50
VSK Csíkszereda 3:21 1:01 1:53 2:18 2:56 2:18 2:30 0:45 3:51 1:01 3:43 2:20 1:53

33:44 34:44 34:58 14:52
1:58 1:00 0:14 *34

SZÁSZ Neli dns
VSK Csíkszereda

W65  (1) 1,9 km 16 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(35) 5(39) 6(32) 7(56) 8(34) 9(44) 10(46) 11(45) 12(48) 13(49)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 BORS Cornelia 32:57 2:01 2:40 4:17 6:16 9:21 11:45 13:16 14:26 20:54 22:08 24:53 26:58 29:29
CS Babarunca 2:01 0:39 1:37 1:59 3:05 2:24 1:31 1:10 6:28 1:14 2:45 2:05 2:31

31:57 32:39 32:56
0:36 0:42 0:17


